
Dorchester School District Two

District Spending Transparency Report - Procurement Cards

Statement Date:  October 2023

Date Vendor/Recipient Amount Description Account Type Account Number

09/11/23 WWW.MATHCOUNTS.ORG 180.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 150

09/11/23 Amazon.com TR2OC3AL0 1,084.28 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/11/23 IN  GUSTA'S OUTDOOR POWER 15.91 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0R743K2 24.17 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

09/11/23 HIGH OUTPUT CHARLESTON 377.80 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR68I5EW0 256.05 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 010 001

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7ZC11J0 121.98 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL4856IL1 557.55 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5YR6FE1 89.79 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/11/23 Amazon.com TL3VP5YR1 9.62 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 041 200

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR68C0GG2 9.08 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 600

09/11/23 WAL-MART #3713 61.79 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/11/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/11/23 AMZN MKTP US TR48051P0 AM 1,023.10 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 000 001

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR05X0PT0 18.38 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

09/11/23 SUMMERVILLE FORD 500.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 022

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8CI53J2 432.03 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 665

09/11/23 INCLUSIVE TLC SPECIAL NEE 1,056.00 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 020 000

09/11/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 30.00 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/11/23 AMERICAN SOLUTIONS4 BUS 955.17 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US (303.39) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 600

09/11/23 OPENTIMECLOCK 275.00 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6YW5VD2 53.20 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 7.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 650

09/11/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 102.27 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/11/23 STAPLS7614625308000001 145.39 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

09/11/23 Amazon.com TR55I2ZF0 232.12 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR1O98410 18.18 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 005 200

09/11/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5FV6OL1 25.67 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/11/23 ZACHARY-JONES.COM 83.99 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 WULBERN KOVAL CO INC 19.70 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 013 000

09/11/23 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 2.75 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000

09/11/23 Amazon.com TR8280EI2 79.30 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/11/23 ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214 213.38 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TL4RU89W1 76.18 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/11/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TL8HZ3WF1 AMZN 55.66 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TL77W8IS1 AMZN 673.03 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/11/23 LOWES #00358 15.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

Questions? Contact us: dd2transparency@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
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09/11/23 LOWES #02948 72.23 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/11/23 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 9.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/11/23 DOMINO'S 5654 129.95 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR76G2E70 38.52 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/11/23 LOWES #02948 60.93 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 052 022

09/11/23 ALLDAYSHIRTS.COM 277.91 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/11/23 SP AMERICAN BUTTON M 43.25 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7MX6OI1 338.45 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 000

09/11/23 HARRISTEETER #355 22.02 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4XT00P0 20.17 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4XT00P0 29.95 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 017 000

09/11/23 Staples Inc 218.44 Curriculum Development Supplies State-EIA 329 221 410 000 019

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR9JZ3EO0 221.03 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 MICRORIDGE SYSTEMS INC 356.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 532

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8DU9FK1 277.98 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 699

09/11/23 STAPLES       00348045 (11.43) Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 000

09/11/23 COUNTRY CLUB CATERING LL 500.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/11/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 4.00 Office of Superintendent Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 232 445 000 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6X42370 6.42 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR00L0X80 140.24 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/11/23 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 2,023.82 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/11/23 LOWES #02948 352.97 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR1XQ9VA0 196.06 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 044 000

09/11/23 HARMONY GRAPHICS 195.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 195

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0WB3MN2 135.77 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 052 022

09/11/23 Staples Inc 332.65 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/11/23 AMZN MKTP US TR2EW03F0 91.86 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/11/23 Amazon.com TR44483Y0 87.26 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TR3696XA0 AMZN 24.11 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 000

09/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 26.55 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010

09/11/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/11/23 WALMART.COM 385.07 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 000 001

09/11/23 STAPLES       00348045 (98.24) Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 047 000

09/11/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 105.45 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0FH1JV0 64.19 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/11/23 SQ  KEYLANE FLOORING 4,800.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 052 022

09/11/23 Amazon.com TR08V80W0 153.01 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 014 195

09/11/23 HILTON HOTELS 180.79 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0DB5ZD0 20.27 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 041 699

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6RN4GU2 385.14 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 015 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL7JS5WC1 151.81 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 150
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09/11/23 STAPLS7903257191000003 50.92 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/11/23 USPS STAMPS ENDICIA 50.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/11/23 SIMPLY ELEGANT 1,193.05 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 890

09/11/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 154.42 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 370

09/11/23 NORTH CHARLESTON LODGE 470.82 Attendance and Social Work Services Instructional Programs Improve Federal 201 211 312 000 001

09/11/23 WWBW CC 2,653.58 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL9E03WK1 59.90 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 000

09/11/23 MARCOS PIZZA 8179 69.39 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 740

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US (24.82) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 170

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6A70L90 28.27 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

09/11/23 SC Association for Beh 675.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel State-EIA 303 224 332 000 000

09/11/23 BREEZIN THRU INC. 945.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

09/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 41.40 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 016 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL0E05WK1 101.65 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL4BI2W61 21.38 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 600

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4WR8XR2 217.68 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 910

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR25X3P00 255.32 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 699

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL9BF8921 19.55 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR9NS5X72 256.05 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 010 001

09/11/23 GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ (129.00) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5VY3CD1 207.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 005 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6O80GB0 395.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

09/11/23 MASTERBEND MUFFLER AND RA 1,041.53 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5A58V00 320.67 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

09/11/23 IN  EAST COAST AP MARKETI 222.28 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 052 195

09/11/23 PALMETTO - SUMMERVILLE 22.40 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 700

09/11/23 PALMETTO - SUMMERVILLE 15.32 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 460

09/11/23 STAPLS7614625308000002 20.87 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0666X90 43.84 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6WJ4MR0 81.54 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TR55I8VM2 AMZN 55.08 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR78Q2T32 13.90 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/11/23 Mead Products LLC 1,345.02 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 015 000

09/11/23 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 725140 58.08 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 052 022

09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TR58Y00B0 AMZN 28.99 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/11/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 102.85 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 013 200

09/11/23 FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS 3,947.31 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 046 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0HG40G0 331.52 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 150

09/11/23 THE SUPPLY ROOM INC 934.61 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 745

09/11/23 WALGREENS #9738 3.84 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/11/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 103.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 370
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09/11/23 AMAZON.COM TL80W8YP1 AMZN 80.07 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/11/23 Amazon.com TR7NO8VI2 765.27 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TL6IX6WA1 177.08 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 000

09/11/23 ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214 219.34 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4XP6VZ0 242.54 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 045 699

09/11/23 CAROLINA OFFICE EQUIPMEN 279.27 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 010 000

09/11/23 LE BLEU ENTERPRISES 83.28 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3294FM0 303.39 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 600

09/11/23 HILTON HOTELS 265.37 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/11/23 ZAXBY'S #21101 1,273.73 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/11/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/11/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 5.08 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

09/11/23 DOOR SYSTEMS OF CHARLESTO 350.87 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 025

09/11/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 19.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3L95XT0 41.70 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/11/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 136.68 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR36K13C2 153.54 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/11/23 LOWES #00358 7.61 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6C30GP0 461.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/11/23 READYREFRESH/WATERSERV 111.08 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590

09/11/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4AC9VC2 16.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 450

09/12/23 BJS MEMBERSHIP 0996 107.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 600

09/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR14T2MO0 175.56 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 039 195

09/12/23 IBS OF COASTAL CAROLINA 159.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 045 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US (205.36) Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

09/12/23 WWW.EZFUND.COM 600.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 530

09/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 HARRISTEETER #355 43.08 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/12/23 BJS.COM #5490 16.46 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

09/12/23 HARRISTEETER #355 6.05 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

09/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2RV5MS0 106.97 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/12/23 J.W. PEPPER 61.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

09/12/23 AMAZON.COM TR6SU18I0 25.66 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 190 660 041 530

09/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR16W3NO1 19.13 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/12/23 Amazon.com TR3E33QK2 155.75 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/12/23 CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPPLY 8.51 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 150

09/12/23 BJS.COM #5490 142.59 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 600
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09/12/23 WAL-MART #5279 83.74 High School Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 114 410 044 005

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0TP6802 3,023.35 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/12/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 77.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/12/23 LAMINATOR.COM 79.69 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

09/12/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 149.80 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 909

09/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 53.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

09/12/23 BJS.COM #5490 37.11 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 696

09/12/23 AMAZON.COM (31.76) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/12/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 361.66 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

09/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #2928 11.16 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0B99NU1 71.57 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/12/23 LANGUAGE LIZARD 606.84 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/12/23 Amazon.com TR1N38B80 5.71 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 510

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US (57.76) Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 910

09/12/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

09/12/23 CARD INTEGRATORS 2,191.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 335

09/12/23 AMZN MKTP US TR6JS5NA1 12.04 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 048 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3UT9HS0 42.70 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 000

09/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0CY43P1 789.44 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/12/23 Amazon.com TR46D9LH1 31.13 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/12/23 SWEETWATER SOUND 1,078.55 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/12/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 8.30 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010

09/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 ROBOTICS EDUCATION & COMP 56.65 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 770

09/12/23 Amazon.com TR8BN2NZ1 258.81 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/12/23 DOMINO'S 5654 93.85 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 515

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0QA7B30 851.63 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 041 200

09/12/23 THE BREAKERS RESORT 125.51 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 911

09/12/23 BOSTICK&SULLIVAN 308.17 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/12/23 BJS MEMBERSHIP 0996 58.85 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 600

09/12/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4I574V1 469.62 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 013 000

09/12/23 LOWES #02948 19.22 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/12/23 4IMPRINT, INC 870.67 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/12/23 J.W. PEPPER 200.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0CR23A1 36.67 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/12/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/12/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 87.61 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 195

09/12/23 IN  SUMMERVILLE APPLIANCE 85.00 Food Services Repairs and Maintenance Food Service 600 256 323 042 000
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09/12/23 Amazon.com TR7QO2Q20 72.18 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/12/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 29.58 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/12/23 ULTIMATE SLP 4,899.98 Speech Handicapped Supplies Federal 230 126 410 020 000

09/12/23 WAL-MART #6174 36.30 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6GM8LD1 641.98 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3Q33810 28.88 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 004 111

09/12/23 AMZN Mktp US TR09H6DS2 20.12 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,600.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/13/23 VENTRIS LEARNING 1,053.50 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 048 001

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7LO0UN2 20.32 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 045 111

09/13/23 WAL-MART #6174 12.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450

09/13/23 SQ  THE BOOK PEOPLE! 58.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 530

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR20T93Q1 45.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 450

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 AMAZON.COM TR8FQ39G2 47.70 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 028 000

09/13/23 RAINBOW RESOURCE CENTER 864.77 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

09/13/23 STAPLES       00108282 102.44 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 114

09/13/23 THE UPS STORE 6149 21.36 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 039 039

09/13/23 ALLEGRA 302.28 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 052 195

09/13/23 DOMINO'S 5654 79.73 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 282

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2LH82K0 64.77 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/13/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 53.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 510

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0XE87Q0 184.13 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 052 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8BA97N2 10.69 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6K989S2 27.29 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR15X3KT0 267.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 570

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4780AL1 23.31 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 013 000

09/13/23 DAVIS DRY CLEANERS 780.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 545

09/13/23 DAVIS DRY CLEANERS 648.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/13/23 WWW.DASSART.COM 270.36 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/13/23 PIGGLY WIGGLY #299 4.53 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 450

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5T45KA0 44.49 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 SAMS CLUB#8252 349.46 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 845

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR9XL8EX1 41.70 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 190 660 041 530

09/13/23 RAINBOW TOWING INC 125.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

09/13/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 69.38 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 122.34 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 580

09/13/23 DOMINO'S 5654 104.51 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450
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09/13/23 JERSEY MIKES ONLINE ORDE 72.09 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR06K7UU2 139.47 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR30E77R2 23.33 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 045 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5169770 148.51 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 520

09/13/23 SPRINT SYSTEMS 657.16 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 95.67 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR76402E2 1,179.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR76402E2 1,000.46 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/13/23 SAMS CLUB#8252 91.03 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 004 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6TP3KW0 35.63 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 042 000

09/13/23 THE UPS STORE 6149 14.22 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR08X52K2 171.18 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8HB5970 16.93 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 000

09/13/23 Amazon.com TR79A29J2 21.39 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 045 000

09/13/23 PITSCO EDUCATION LLC 2,030.21 Elementary Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 821 113 410 052 084

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7RO3JI1 55.59 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4G92912 35.94 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/13/23 VENTRIS LEARNING 677.25 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies Federal 201 224 410 004 000

09/13/23 SAMS CLUB#8252 49.05 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 004 000

09/13/23 SP BJOREM SPEECH 165.00 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 042 000

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 J.W. PEPPER 644.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

09/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 26.09 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195

09/13/23 SUMMERVILLE APPLIANCE PA 149.75 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0VF79P2 235.37 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 113

09/13/23 STAPLS7614851658000001 419.61 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 000

09/13/23 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 2,888.50 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 005 022

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3EO49Y2 315.59 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 052 195

09/13/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 38.30 High School Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 114 410 044 005

09/13/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,568.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/13/23 LIDL #1116 15.91 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/13/23 DOLLARTREE 42.80 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 699

09/13/23 DOLLARTREE 42.80 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 699

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 95.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 450

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR48F3242 56.86 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 045 000

09/13/23 STAPLES       00108282 456.34 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 000 259

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0CS96D0 10.59 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/13/23 WILLIAM V MACGILL & CO 184.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 740 271 660 013 280
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09/13/23 Amazon.com TR2R483R1 28.99 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/13/23 PUBLIX #824 40.15 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 830

09/13/23 GOPHER FAMILY BRANDS 172.09 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/13/23 VZWRLSS APOCC VISB 24,392.07 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US (147.92) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 140

09/13/23 AMZN MKTP US TR9WV6091 173.27 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/13/23 FAMILY DOLLAR #4647 15.19 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/13/23 Amazon.com TR7L28US2 196.07 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/13/23 ALTA LANGUAGE SERVICES 115.00 Curriculum Development Other Professional and Technical General Fund 100 221 395 000 000

09/13/23 JERSEY MIKES ONLINE ORDE 19.98 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR9A45E91 166.37 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/13/23 AMZN MKTP US TR6O81JB1 446.48 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 041 001

09/13/23 AMZN MKTP US TR6O81JB1 93.31 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 041 000

09/13/23 JERSEY MIKES ONLINE ORDE 98.34 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

09/13/23 PARTY CITY 373 16.35 Information Services Supplies General Fund 100 263 410 000 000

09/13/23 Amazon.com TR8UH59Y0 36.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 HARRISTEETER #355 116.87 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/13/23 Amazon.com TR8T92EZ1 2,269.50 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies Federal 267 224 410 000 002

09/13/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 53.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 510

09/13/23 AMAZON.COM TR3UR6K82 87.90 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 190 660 041 530

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6B09D30 789.44 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6H62A41 522.05 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/13/23 WULBERN KOVAL CO INC 64.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 740 271 660 013 590

09/13/23 PIGGLY WIGGLY #299 15.31 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 450

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 JETS PIZZA - NORTH CHA 163.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 340

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6589280 37.23 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/13/23 SCHOOL SPECIALTY MOTO 83.35 Gifted and Talented Academic Supplies General Fund 100 141 410 000 000

09/13/23 CALENDLY 154.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2495SD0 103.67 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/13/23 WAL-MART #0628 33.42 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 025 000

09/13/23 AMZN MKTP US TR14L1SY2 89.00 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 041 000

09/13/23 USPS PO 4514850240 5.67 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/13/23 LEARNING WITHOUT TEARS 4,328.50 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 020 000
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09/13/23 Amazon.com TR55L7KW0 1,711.60 Security Supplies General Fund 100 258 410 000 000

09/13/23 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 2,031.65 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/13/23 GoPro.com 466.49 Technology Services Technology Equipment General Fund 100 266 545 000 000

09/13/23 AMAZON.COM TR2YW9SY0 464.19 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3YU6U22 29.94 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 041 200

09/13/23 TARGET        00014936 135.49 Gifted and Talented Academic Supplies General Fund 100 141 410 000 000

09/13/23 ATT BILL PAYMENT 355.82 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/13/23 SAMS CLUB#8252 48.98 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/13/23 AMZN Mktp US TR9EJ6S40 17.60 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/14/23 AMAZON.COM TR4XB2091 109.46 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 530

09/14/23 BERRY'S WHOLESALE INC 299.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 506

09/14/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 704.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/14/23 IN  LITTLE BEE SPEECH CO. 123.59 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 005 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR1W63U10 53.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 450

09/14/23 WALMART.COM 54.67 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 370

09/14/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 809.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 696

09/14/23 LESSONPIX INC 36.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR9QG1GY1 22.83 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 047 000

09/14/23 SAMS CLUB#8252 123.91 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

09/14/23 CARD INTEGRATORS 2,407.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 325

09/14/23 SQ  RODENBAUGH INVESTMENT 744.28 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 370

09/14/23 PB LEASING 173.64 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 015 000

09/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 PAYPAL  SEAN MILES 30.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 610

09/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2M33YY2 103.77 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 000 114

09/14/23 PUBLIX #1120 117.59 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TX30T7OT2 192.54 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8SM7XY1 28.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 532

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US (6,097.93) Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 016 006

09/14/23 AMAZON.COM TR57E1PT1 83.68 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/14/23 FOOD LION #2532 4.25 Elementary Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 113 410 015 005

09/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 ANATOMICAL WORLDWIDE LLC (153.07) Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 000 000

09/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3MO8YP0 86.52 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 540

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2M04Y22 18.30 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0T04P51 12.83 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/14/23 CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 712.04 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Public Utility Services General Fund 100 254 321 041 000

09/14/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 198.90 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195

09/14/23 PUBLIX #824 37.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370
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09/14/23 NCS GED EXAM 937.50 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies State-EIA 356 181 410 025 318

09/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 960.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5NV5YP2 38.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

09/14/23 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 131.62 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/14/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 10.83 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

09/14/23 STAPLES       00108282 217.96 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 000

09/14/23 Amazon.com TR1IX1YF2 99.48 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/14/23 CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 120.75 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Public Utility Services General Fund 100 254 321 043 000

09/14/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 MINDSTEPS INC 326.14 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2W20R60 85.18 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/14/23 SQ  DON SAZON 20.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/14/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 275.00 Curriculum Development Travel General Fund 100 221 332 000 000

09/14/23 ADI-CT 317.22 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/14/23 SWEETWATER SOUND 1,480.88 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 660 016 000

09/14/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 7.11 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/14/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 2,984.66 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/14/23 SP TAC GEAR JUNKIE 46.80 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 745

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8AA21T1 12.83 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 450

09/14/23 ADOBE   ACROBAT STD 155.88 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6OL6WR2 47.06 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 000 114

09/14/23 WAL-MART #5279 (146.65) Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195

09/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 Amazon.com TR7282PT1 44.92 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/14/23 CHARLESTON WATER SYSTEM 85.02 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Public Utility Services General Fund 100 254 321 043 000

09/14/23 AMAZON.COM TR71H4IR2 13.67 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 052 000

09/14/23 Amazon.com (1.58) Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 041 112

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8VL5XB1 35.22 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 013 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR19Y8UW0 303.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/14/23 Amazon.com TR9V11YZ2 25.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 515

09/14/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,504.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/14/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 25.58 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/14/23 Amazon.com TR9997IT0 14.48 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 190 660 048 530

09/14/23 WAL-MART #1037 148.11 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 200

09/14/23 WAL-MART #1037 107.22 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 042 200

09/14/23 J.W. PEPPER 60.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 540

09/14/23 KRISPY KREME #626 461.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 516

09/14/23 AMAZON.COM TR65M4R30 29.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 450

09/14/23 SQ  CAUGHMAN'S MEAT PLANT 150.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/14/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 7,123.41 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000
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09/14/23 WAL-MART #3713 24.55 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3E84YD0 195.06 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/14/23 PECKNEL MUSIC COMPANY 612.58 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5RM1WK2 128.26 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 005 200

09/14/23 COMCAST (18.67) Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/14/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 581.42 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 340

09/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 Transfer Express 440.41 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/14/23 THE HOME DEPOT #1103 15.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/14/23 KASEYA.COM 2,112.39 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 028 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5LO7YB0 77.25 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 450

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6CU6R30 282.40 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR12T2XW1 79.17 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

09/14/23 USPS PO 4584800483 166.24 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 000

09/14/23 JROTC DOG TAGS 142.75 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 745

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7FT6YN2 748.81 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/14/23 CAROLINA FLAG AND BANNER 194.02 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 745

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7NN5VH1 193.55 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/14/23 KRISPY KREME #626 81.71 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 370

09/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 WALMART.COM 37.15 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/14/23 AMZN MKTP US TR3FE3Y40 162.61 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 028 000

09/14/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/14/23 HARRISTEETER #355 81.29 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/14/23 AMZN Mktp US TX69R9OV2 77.01 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 010 000

09/14/23 STAPLS7614953847000001 458.13 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/14/23 ANATOMICAL WORLDWIDE LLC 1,136.99 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 000 000

09/14/23 ADOBE   ACROBAT STD 155.88 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 531.18 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0744L82 59.34 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 NAMETAGCOUNTRY.COM 37.23 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

09/15/23 WAL-MART #6174 9.29 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 150

09/15/23 AMZN MKTP US (68.22) Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/15/23 J.W. PEPPER 92.74 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

09/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 473.78 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/15/23 AMAZON.COM TX4CA34Z0 9.14 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 530

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 HILTON HOTELS 303.52 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004
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09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2JO2FZ0 67.64 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/15/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 19.99 Office of Superintendent Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 232 445 000 000

09/15/23 AMAZON.COM TX7LW6L00 23.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

09/15/23 Amazon.com TR7T368R1 18.29 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/15/23 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 166.39 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 531.18 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 PUBLIX #824 6.02 High School Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 114 323 016 000

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9M974T0 818.40 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 Amazon.com TR3F69B11 164.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/15/23 AMAZON.COM TR4TE55K1 54.06 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0206F50 12.81 Primary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 112 323 018 000

09/15/23 AMAZON.COM TX1BR5FZ0 11.74 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 570

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 5.91 Elementary Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 821 113 410 007 084

09/15/23 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 94.53 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/15/23 QUAVERED 1,800.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 258

09/15/23 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORMAN 3,738.58 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 753 190 660 044 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX05O1FB0 53.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 510

09/15/23 Staples Inc 32.69 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

09/15/23 IN  LAPRAD WARING EMBROID 282.48 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 011 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 STAPLS7615021187000001 629.50 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/15/23 SQ  KONA ICE CHARLESTON, 269.73 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 015 698

09/15/23 AMZN MKTP US TX2WL8FD0 79.12 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 JOANN STORES #2351 441.32 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/15/23 TARGET.COM 96.29 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX01T9OG0 58.81 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 000

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 WOOD'S ACE HARDWARE 54.36 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 022

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4MW5FX2 818.40 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 CHICK-FIL-A #1882 322.51 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 EPIC SPORTS 456.52 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6SW4OA0 79.12 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 TARGET        00014936 100.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 565

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3EA9NJ2 13.87 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195
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09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 117.21 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 012 001

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX78Z8Z82 43.85 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/15/23 WAL-MART #3713 6.81 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7ZV7521 613.80 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 HILTON HOTELS 303.52 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0Y195R1 74.03 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

09/15/23 PUBLIX #824 122.70 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4OJ3430 109.74 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/15/23 TRESONA MULTIMEDIA LLC 187.20 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 531.18 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Vocational Programs Travel General Fund 100 115 332 000 115

09/15/23 PUBLIX #483 81.35 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 565

09/15/23 CHARLESTON COTTON EXCHANG 105.62 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 490

09/15/23 NAFME 136.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 548

09/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 127.87 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 760

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 259.74 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 HIGH OUTPUT CANTON 293.42 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

09/15/23 STAPLS7903384896000001 370.11 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 112

09/15/23 WAL-MART #1037 89.22 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/15/23 MCDONALD'S F2626 423.45 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 004 000

09/15/23 JERSEY MIKES 7074 503.25 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 580

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7IX2O00 379.30 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/15/23 SCACDACOM-F9E16T1 212.60 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 660 016 000

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4YQ28B1 936.78 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 WAL-MART #3713 18.03 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/15/23 PUBLIX #1120 99.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 340

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 531.18 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8YT05Z1 1,812.15 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6TG85Z1 30.31 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8YR0ZS2 50.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

09/15/23 THE NATIONAL BETA CLUB 480.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 265
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09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4EV1NN2 188.96 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR4333HU1 186.30 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 016 000

09/15/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 355.61 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

09/15/23 HARRISTEETER #355 50.77 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 75.98 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 259.74 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 HILTON HOTELS 303.52 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/15/23 J.W. PEPPER 39.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 540

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5VZ94E2 223.19 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/15/23 ALTA LANGUAGE SERVICES 198.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 000 000

09/15/23 WRIST-BAND.COM 795.19 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3411FA0 42.79 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX89T8ZM2 108.98 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7DT8O20 31.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR74G7V71 42.15 High School Programs Supplies Federal 221 114 410 038 102

09/15/23 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 82.99 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 258

09/15/23 HILTON HOTELS 303.52 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/15/23 CHICK-FIL-A #1882 7.98 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0AJ55N1 13.56 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 150

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX22F9LG2 1,241.63 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 510

09/15/23 Amazon.com TX5PM1OL0 12.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/15/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 380.93 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

09/15/23 Amazon.com TX3T63LI2 62.24 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 013 000

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7CD7HJ1 81.74 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 728

09/15/23 KRISPY KREME #626 410.06 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 516

09/15/23 GENERATIONGENIUS.COM (175.00) Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/15/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 531.18 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 941

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8153OE0 156.43 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 001

09/15/23 CHICK-FIL-A #1882 598.30 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

09/15/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 325.92 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3RX7561 6.41 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/15/23 OMNI DALLAS CONVENTN C (258.06) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 589

09/15/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0211OJ0 177.84 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 150
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09/15/23 WAL-MART #5279 69.85 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX22A9G82 27.60 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 699

09/18/23 WALMART.COM 61.90 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/18/23 WALMART.COM 31.82 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM TX8T53MF2 16.90 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/18/23 USPS PO 4584800483 34.24 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 007 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7HB93U2 130.78 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR05A4RB1 59.34 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TX1QU3HP2 221.72 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 200

09/18/23 HARRIS TEETER #363 96.04 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 845

09/18/23 J.W. PEPPER 135.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 596

09/18/23 Scholastic, Inc. 1,153.85 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 150

09/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 Scholastic Education 102.13 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 013 000

09/18/23 KIDSBOOKS US 540.60 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/18/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 122.34 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 000 259

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM TX0UQ31M0 83.68 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 042 000

09/18/23 PAYPAL  SHANEGRIFFI 175.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 600

09/18/23 SCACDACOM-F9E55T1 412.38 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 545

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6ZJ2P30 12.75 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/18/23 PUBLIX #824 45.81 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 910

09/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7B831A0 99.96 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/18/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 469.73 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

09/18/23 DOMINO'S 5610 353.09 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 908

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7P51NP0 357.40 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR29W7IN1 213.98 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 002 001

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3AN51Q0 152.18 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 EMEDCO 121.30 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/18/23 ZAXBY'S #21101 1,273.73 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8A87AB2 482.10 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0IK4WI1 36.58 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM TX6YF01N0 25.84 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 595

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2M115H2 174.05 Hearing Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 125 410 004 000

09/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5UW2H02 140.62 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 015 000

09/18/23 ABC TROPHIES  INC 193.56 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 112

09/18/23 SUMMERVILLE HARDWARE AN (266.94) Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/18/23 PUBLIX #1120 78.27 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2LR5RV1 64.90 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8AI65J2 106.98 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000
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09/18/23 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 3,244.67 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 047 200

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX73G6ES2 82.83 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 016 000

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TR2C08D41 50.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

09/18/23 PAPA JOHNS #164 107.20 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR0AD3YI1 166.70 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 150

09/18/23 STAPLS7378431900000001 370.40 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

09/18/23 VENTRIS LEARNING 301.00 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 002 001

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5ZT71F0 62.04 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 000

09/18/23 STAPLS7378453759000001 68.87 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies Federal 201 224 410 048 001

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3DV2W61 48.65 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/18/23 HILTON HOTELS 314.73 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 017 000

09/18/23 PAYPAL  OMAR10R1 776.66 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

09/18/23 CHICK-FIL-A #03857 73.78 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 845

09/18/23 USPS STAMPS ENDICIA 50.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5XJ91F0 54.11 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 543

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR75Z3S91 139.05 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 585

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6PT8W31 613.80 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX16C7JY2 128.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2M76SF1 202.44 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies State-EIA 303 224 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9XZ1HU2 35.79 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/18/23 KRISPY KREME #626 410.06 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 516

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9PG2GW2 59.34 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US (50.45) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

09/18/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 19.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/18/23 DOLLAR TREE 8.84 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/18/23 MCDONALD'S F2626 84.14 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 004 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR55J6R41 23.53 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8PA5EG2 16.17 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/18/23 SUNOCO 0909195000 8.38 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/18/23 Amazon.com TX5IJ4JQ0 29.04 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5IR7Y91 142.61 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/18/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 619.99 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

09/18/23 HOBBY LOBBY #713 6.28 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8HP2M22 28.30 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 282

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR07G7R71 64.93 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/18/23 MR SIGN 1,080.70 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195

09/18/23 HILTON HOTELS 587.34 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 017 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4BG1EJ0 222.54 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 041 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9J210X2 224.07 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 591

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0C34E80 59.34 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000
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09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TX5KQ1HR2 36.70 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

09/18/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 19.84 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8G47502 613.80 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6JS7PI2 26.26 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3BR2SQ1 35.96 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 532

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR6QF2YJ1 38.50 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM (13.67) Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 052 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR1K289O1 37.44 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0PF11C0 54.52 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 540

09/18/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 (18.11) Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 000

09/18/23 J.W. PEPPER 77.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 596

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR5O43WG1 613.80 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 KINGSTON RESORT OWNER LLC 532.35 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies Federal 267 224 410 000 000

09/18/23 SQ  JUNIOR SERVICE LEAGUE 72.10 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR89Q5KH1 23.22 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/18/23 ITHAKA,JSTOR,PORTICO 875.00 Advanced Placement Supplies General Fund 100 143 410 016 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR68I98G1 126.35 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5WZ81U0 109.25 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 010 000

09/18/23 Staples Inc 35.20 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/18/23 DOMINO'S 5642 51.76 Pupil Service Activities Other Professional and Technical Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 395 008 908

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2FY2PJ0 133.81 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM TX8JG0130 16.90 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 195

09/18/23 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 67.15 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

09/18/23 The Webstaurant Store Inc 400.31 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 047 200

09/18/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 295.20 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 195

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR01G5WG1 400.01 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/18/23 WISCONSIN CENTER FOR EDU 60.00 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 048 001

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1SJ80Y0 45.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 590

09/18/23 WAL-MART #1037 51.02 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR2233UD1 128.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/18/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 66.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1DW0PQ2 506.48 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 041 001

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1DW0PQ2 502.32 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 041 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR7O27RN1 115.04 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 016 000

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TX0IJ0GG2 201.80 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 255 323 023 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9L56TD2 19.19 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 Amazon.com TX8004VI2 56.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

09/18/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,728.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 044 000

09/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 372.36 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 195

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR1C69WU1 53.70 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 015 000
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09/18/23 SQ  JUNIOR SERVICE LEAGUE 143.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 516

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1XJ6H22 613.80 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 SUPER.COM    HOTELS 590.96 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 047

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4NQ0H72 26.73 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/18/23 CAROLINA OFFICE EQUIPMEN 537.34 Primary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 112 323 047 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9RT5XG0 28.33 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 195

09/18/23 IPRINT TECHNOLOGIES 704.06 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM TX6ZL1AC2 453.83 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/18/23 TRESONA MULTIMEDIA LLC 811.20 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9QD1JM0 14.43 Hearing Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 125 410 004 000

09/18/23 CHARLESTON SIGN LLC 70.85 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 025 000

09/18/23 GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ 89.31 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/18/23 TASSEL DEPOT 996.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 522

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR86Z6DW1 22.98 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 190 660 002 430

09/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 JERSEY MIKES 7048 167.75 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 845

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR3LW7IF1 282.00 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 112

09/18/23 WEST MUSIC CATALOG 644.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/18/23 NTLREST SERVSAFE 3,600.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/18/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 413.02 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR8B45SD1 802.50 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX42P08X2 15.25 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 016 000

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR47C7QT1 178.66 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TR1W91RC1 26.32 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/18/23 SQ  JUNIOR SERVICE LEAGUE 41.20 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

09/18/23 OFFICE DEPOT #1214 76.37 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 000 259

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0LG55S2 59.34 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/18/23 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS3439 267.49 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/18/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TX9KQ5HQ2 95.49 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 002 200

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TR38G8UM1 41.77 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 699

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TR38G8UM1 41.79 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 699

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TR38G8UM1 41.78 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 699

09/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 DUNKIN #358842 82.25 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 000 259

09/18/23 PUBLIX #824 391.42 Primary Programs Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 112 312 000 259

09/18/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 1,729.12 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/18/23 Amazon.com TX3ML3XV2 1,000.92 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 019

09/18/23 WAL-MART #3713 8.02 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1RH5VS2 473.37 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 699

09/18/23 SLEEP INN 134.47 Pupil Service Activities Other Professional and Technical Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 395 008 908
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09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0UE31J0 217.71 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

09/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 HILTON HOTELS 314.73 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 017 000

09/18/23 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 999.37 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/18/23 STAPLS7378472835000001 123.42 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 112

09/18/23 AMZN MKTP US TX2LX18B2 58.83 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/18/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 83.33 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/18/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 (37.42) High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 195

09/18/23 WAL-MART #6174 43.29 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/18/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 893.45 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7355062 64.17 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 900

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1FU7HT2 101.63 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 WALMART.COM 256.71 Technology Services Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 266 445 000 000

09/18/23 DOMINO'S 5654 169.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 620

09/18/23 KRISPY KREME #626 48.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 873

09/18/23 RAISING CANES 0655 118.25 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 045 000

09/18/23 UHI U-HAULSIMPLY ELEGANT 136.11 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

09/18/23 WALMART.COM 82.32 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 013 000

09/18/23 DOLLAR TREE 40.13 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/18/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 404.46 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/18/23 PAYPAL  SCMEAORCHES 110.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0Z77M92 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

09/18/23 GOOSECHASE.COM 99.00 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/18/23 AMAZON.COM TR2Q09YE1 313.99 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

09/18/23 DEMCO INC 1,759.76 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

09/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 HOMEGOODS #1099 110.12 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 001

09/18/23 APPLE.COM/BILL 0.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/18/23 DOLLAR GENERAL #10318 57.25 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

09/18/23 BROAD STREET PRINTING 197.95 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/18/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9I82GK0 58.66 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies State-EIA 303 224 410 000 000

09/18/23 GOPHER FAMILY BRANDS 645.82 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 511

09/18/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/18/23 PAYPAL  ENTERPRISE 525.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 195

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US (13.87) Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 195

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2LW8ZW1 35.09 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 150

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX0Y36S02 114.90 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7QJ8OG1 19.05 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 200

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4TA4LG1 148.20 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 450

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX16F02J2 103.16 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 011 000
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09/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 ADI-CT 340.08 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 008 000

09/19/23 Amazon.com TX35D87Z2 37.38 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/19/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 1,404.32 Staff Services Supplies General Fund 100 264 410 000 000

09/19/23 PAYPAL  SEAN MILES 81.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5AY0Z51 1,412.40 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/19/23 24HOURWRISTBANDS.COM 185.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/19/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 26.49 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6DO8LX1 25.98 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 200

09/19/23 RANDY BURBAGE EQUIPMENT 682.81 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 255 323 023 000

09/19/23 CHEERLEADING.COM 239.80 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 543

09/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX40Z3OZ1 78.75 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/19/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 264.31 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4WD6FR1 39.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 705

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8LM1MX0 198.28 Autism Supplies General Fund 100 161 410 045 000

09/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 Staples Inc 1,883.93 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 002 001

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX32H76S2 436.78 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 190 660 041 530

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8B96ZI1 132.87 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2DP3510 12.83 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 AMZN MKTP US TX31S2K02 19.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 510

09/19/23 MUSIC THEATRE INTERNATIO 740.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 190 660 043 618

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX64F4SU2 187.66 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 006 000

09/19/23 FAMILY FIRST 100.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

09/19/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 168.93 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 114

09/19/23 DOLLARTREE 15.53 High School Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 114 410 044 005

09/19/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 186.69 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX52K46M2 57.06 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 005 200

09/19/23 WAL-MART #0628 492.46 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/19/23 AUTOBKS Southern Signs In 209.39 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

09/19/23 USPS PO 4584800483 8.56 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX3J83LN1 18.87 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/19/23 Dollar Tree, Inc. 207.98 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 200

09/19/23 CUSTOMINK LLC 210.68 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 543

09/19/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 960.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX39K68A0 22.01 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/19/23 PUBLIX #483 282.42 Staff Services Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 264 312 000 264

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX06B7SJ2 5.52 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 048 200

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX06B7SJ2 20.68 Custody and Care of Children Technology & Software Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 445 048 200
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09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX44G6BX0 42.78 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 195

09/19/23 Amazon.com TX8HU54B1 18.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/19/23 AMZN MKTP US TX0510HL0 95.96 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 000

09/19/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 38.52 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 696

09/19/23 BTS MIRACLE RECREATION EQ 2,997.53 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 045 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6NY2LD1 32.62 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 011 000

09/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 SHAR MUSIC 214.86 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5QR5F81 190.50 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/19/23 J.W. PEPPER 43.98 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

09/19/23 IN  GOODLIFE COMMUNICATIO 475.56 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 545

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0JR9L81 76.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 508

09/19/23 AMZN MKTP US TX1WI92Q2 38.48 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/19/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 573.52 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/19/23 AMAZON.COM TX8W40ZI1 47.04 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1HN7KL2 38.07 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX83P1S92 36.12 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/19/23 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOK 270.34 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

09/19/23 The Webstaurant Store Inc 104.26 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/19/23 AMZN MKTP US TX1LU32J2 8.59 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

09/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 FSP SCAGPO 105.00 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/19/23 AMERICAN LOCKSETS 715.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/19/23 O'REILLY 2177 58.70 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/19/23 DOOR SYSTEMS OF CHARLESTO 293.42 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 008 000

09/19/23 Amazon.com TX7EP46Y2 14.98 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/19/23 ABC TROPHIES  INC 16.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

09/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 AMZN MKTP US TX3EE8D52 106.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 728

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0QY2LU1 19.33 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5VD5BN0 738.33 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/19/23 TOTAL MEETING CONCEPTS 200.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 911

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5KM0SK2 17.41 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 508

09/19/23 Amazon.com TX4WH0SW2 28.88 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590

09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7OQ54B1 8.97 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 011 200

09/19/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 Etsy.com - 1210Woodworks 153.75 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 008 000

09/19/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/19/23 MR SIGN 247.17 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/19/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 187.40 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000
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09/19/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8566DD2 30.36 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/20/23 SCREEN EAST INC. 656.98 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 738

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2MN83O1 162.06 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 011 000

09/20/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 661.50 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 902

09/20/23 BOOKLIST MAGAZINE 184.95 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 004 000

09/20/23 WAL-MART #0628 34.28 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

09/20/23 HARRISTEETER #355 116.31 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0BF1AQ1 394.62 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

09/20/23 LANGUAGE LIZARD 1,765.62 Instruction Beyond Regular School Day Supplies Federal 201 175 410 000 002

09/20/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 1,594.30 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX84S7UI2 75.58 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7JG5IY2 98.94 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/20/23 CHEFSTORE CHARLESTON 30.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/20/23 MARCOS PIZZA - 8497 52.75 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8YJ8850 63.50 High School Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 114 410 044 005

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 119.97 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 751

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 WALMART.COM 94.18 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9QT9NU1 204.71 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 665

09/20/23 WALMART.COM 42.50 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 010 001

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN MKTP US (67.40) Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 111

09/20/23 AMZN MKTP US (67.40) Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 112

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX0NC8JK1 11.76 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6L55S60 75.09 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 LIBIB.COM 74.25 Parenting/Family Literacy Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 188 445 000 001

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2425DW0 57.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/20/23 CIRCLE K # 20842 25.10 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 591

09/20/23 The Webstaurant Store Inc 625.49 Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 006

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX7HJ3J51 26.75 Gifted and Talented Academic Supplies General Fund 100 141 410 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1O689D2 37.45 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 011 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US (19.25) High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

09/20/23 SQ  SC. CHEER COACHES ASS 95.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 906

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX08D39Q2 179.71 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 STAPLES       00108282 46.38 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000
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09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX92F9IW2 174.68 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 520

09/20/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 244.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/20/23 ADOBE   ACROPRO SUBS 19.99 Primary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 112 323 045 000

09/20/23 CHEF WORKS INC 1,499.96 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 620

09/20/23 FOX MUSIC 405.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

09/20/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 784.89 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 048 000

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX7AT2IU2 16.56 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

09/20/23 NASCO EDUCATION LLC 1,780.73 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 000

09/20/23 WALGREENS #6073 38.52 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 195

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 982.81 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 917

09/20/23 CAROLINA CROWN INC 60.34 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 48.09 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/20/23 SQ  SC. CHEER COACHES ASS 105.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 906

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 1,650.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 047 022

09/20/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 353.51 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9SS56K0 8.46 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/20/23 STAPLS7615177181000001 66.88 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 048 150

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3XH53Y1 246.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

09/20/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 536.07 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 511

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 LIBIB.COM 74.25 Parenting/Family Literacy Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 188 445 000 001

09/20/23 IPRINT TECHNOLOGIES 1,098.72 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3P09UZ2 72.75 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8Z89I82 90.19 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 042 000

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX09R5WL2 436.70 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/20/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 4,256.00 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 908

09/20/23 DJI Drones 517.00 Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 006

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0CV3J31 202.11 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 013 200

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1359 36.82 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/20/23 SQ  AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL 1,654.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 665

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7TB19B2 91.57 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 011 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1TP2T41 48.35 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/20/23 SMARTTEAMBUILDING.COM 79.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 370

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 DOLLAR GENERAL #10318 2.14 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000
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09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1PR46L0 96.29 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3MX93V1 435.42 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 042 000

09/20/23 AMZN MKTP US (12.83) Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 111

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX80L27X2 201.10 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 013 000

09/20/23 DOZR.COM 223.42 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

09/20/23 THE BREAKERS RESORT 125.51 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 267 224 332 000 911

09/20/23 ROSS PRINTING 145.98 Information Services Supplies General Fund 100 263 410 000 000

09/20/23 EPIC SPORTS 59.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 751

09/20/23 WM SUPERCENTER #2928 200.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 265

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9FN1QY0 25.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 325

09/20/23 NIKON E-COMMERCE 1,123.45 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/20/23 SQ  DENA SELLERS 96.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 685

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX27G3782 188.30 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 013 200

09/20/23 CHEFSTORE CHARLESTON 176.72 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 016 011

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX79Q43G1 72.72 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 150

09/20/23 DOMINO'S 5654 151.08 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/20/23 AMZN MKTP US TX1W20JA1 101.33 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/20/23 SCHOOL SPECIALTY ECOMM 831.39 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 011 001

09/20/23 AMAZON.COM TX2Y65JP1 667.50 Autism Supplies General Fund 100 161 410 020 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US (139.09) Gifted and Talented Academic Supplies General Fund 100 141 410 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2U326Y0 424.37 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 047 200

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2U326Y0 218.62 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 200

09/20/23 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING IN 149.95 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 013 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 PUBLIX #1120 80.32 Elementary Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 113 410 006 005

09/20/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 1,230.90 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 902

09/20/23 AMAZON.COM TX8KI9ZZ1 32.55 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/20/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 21.96 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0WH8371 26.62 Educable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 121 410 014 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMAZON.COM TX24R8NN1 36.58 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 190 660 041 530

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX94I0JX1 53.63 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 326 113 410 000 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5YU9IS2 588.63 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 005 200

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5YU9IS2 299.21 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0LD1RA2 57.76 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 047 200

09/20/23 PUBLIX #483 30.89 Gifted and Talented Academic Supplies General Fund 100 141 410 000 000

09/20/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450
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09/20/23 LOWES FOODS #270 77.72 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010

09/20/23 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 69.55 Elementary Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 113 410 039 000

09/20/23 LIBIB.COM 74.25 Parenting/Family Literacy Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 188 445 000 001

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6WQ4IQ2 106.96 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 010 195

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX51N3QQ0 1,015.92 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7AF9Q80 16.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 271 660 012 580

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX3O47630 10.22 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0YX8NH1 171.19 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX8KE1IJ2 13.11 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9AD0TM1 66.02 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

09/20/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 22.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 370

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 WM SUPERCENTER #2928 200.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 265

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX48H4QN0 149.78 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 039 039

09/20/23 LAPREA EDUCATION 398.00 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 002 001

09/20/23 ATHENS PAPER CHARLOTTE 1,510.75 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 728

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 PUBLIX #1120 18.69 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 048 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US (14.69) Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4WR3SW0 13.36 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 508

09/20/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5UK6SM0 81.30 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/20/23 Amazon.com TX1Z52UC2 63.44 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/20/23 DOZR.COM 1,156.88 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

09/20/23 IN  THE VISION BOARD, LLC 2,086.50 Curriculum Development Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 221 410 015 313

09/20/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/20/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4K09N61 65.61 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/21/23 WWW.LIBRARYSKILLS.COM 406.25 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 048 195

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1PV5EI1 105.92 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 047 000

09/21/23 Dollar Tree, Inc. 88.91 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 200

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T19PV4CO2 70.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/21/23 BJS WHOLESALE #378 67.29 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/21/23 HARRISTEETER #355 77.37 Staff Services Instructional Programs Improve General Fund 100 264 312 000 264

09/21/23 STAPLS7614931559000001 39.10 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 271 660 011 450

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T12DO4L52 45.88 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/21/23 STAPLS7615314369000001 216.47 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T15TD8OL2 1,723.28 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 1,440.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 008 000
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09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T18ID4OJ2 9.62 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 015 000

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 SQ  CUSTOM DESIGN 198.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 685

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 BENCHMARK EDUCATION COMPA 56.96 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 018 001

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9298K30 37.80 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 022

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 DJI Drones (517.00) Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 006

09/21/23 Amazon.com TX0G42KZ0 33.15 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

09/21/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 514.36 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 HARRISTEETER #355 89.30 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/21/23 LLOYDS SOCCER 2,278.03 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 911

09/21/23 AUTOBKS Southern Signs In 110.21 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

09/21/23 SQ  CAROLINA GAMERZ LLC 595.13 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM TX05B1031 3.20 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 017 699

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM TX05B1031 3.20 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 047 699

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM TX05B1031 3.20 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 042 699

09/21/23 Amazon.com T19JJ3FV2 12.83 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/21/23 THINKSIGN OPTOELECTRONIC 1,150.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 460

09/21/23 OFFICESUPPLY.COM 635.39 Primary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 112 323 045 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4AP4AQ1 200.04 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/21/23 WEISSMAN'S THEATRICAL SU 455.60 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 555

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 CLASSROOMSCREEN 29.90 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/21/23 AMZN MKTP US TX2BT8SP0 101.40 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/21/23 FIVE BELOW 6116 295.00 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 DUNKIN #356363 39.75 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 549

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9E78SA0 609.87 Security Supplies General Fund 100 258 410 000 000

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM TX7PM4EA1 21.64 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T191T9FO2 1,495.39 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/21/23 STAPLES       00108282 21.78 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

09/21/23 Amazon.com T18UV2OX2 31.01 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

09/21/23 EMEDCO 173.90 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 014 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2GV37L0 472.40 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/21/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Primary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 112 323 045 000

09/21/23 PITSCO EDUCATION LLC 1,080.49 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T19YU2OX2 73.37 Emotionally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 128 410 018 000

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000
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09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T186H2LJ2 67.43 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 045 000

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4YY3P21 23.53 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/21/23 Spectrum 129.99 High School Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 221 114 445 038 200

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5FM30X1 106.99 Emotionally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 128 410 018 000

09/21/23 WAL-MART #6174 12.52 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 450

09/21/23 NOTEFLIGHT 52.43 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM TX86K6081 47.17 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

09/21/23 SUMMERVILLE HARDWARE AN 274.95 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 002 022

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T17751OI2 17.07 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM TX2T581A1 11.55 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7C14KV0 15.93 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T17633LE2 51.85 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 846

09/21/23 RIBBONS GALORE 39.85 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/21/23 FAMILY DOLLAR #4647 20.60 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/21/23 SQ  DONOVAN'S CUSTOM FRAM 302.81 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/21/23 CHICK-FIL-A #00609 98.74 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 591

09/21/23 Amazon.com TX0N62PK1 506.37 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 190

09/21/23 Amazon.com (28.99) Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/21/23 LOWES #00358 23.11 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/21/23 LOWES #00358 21.80 Custody and Care of Children Technology & Software Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 445 002 200

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8OZ5EI1 95.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3JD1E51 241.83 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 005 000

09/21/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 190.69 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/21/23 PALMETTO - SUMMERVILLE 128.86 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/21/23 SP AMERICAN BUTTON M 43.05 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/21/23 WWBW WEB 275.48 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

09/21/23 G.M. SUPPLIES LTD. 290.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 195

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 NIKON E-COMMERCE 106.95 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/21/23 SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY INC 171.26 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/21/23 WRISTCO 74.70 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0420SP0 49.18 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 052 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T11FN4OS2 364.87 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US (42.78) Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/21/23 DRI UPRINTING 1,905.91 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/21/23 DOLLAR TREE 47.62 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200
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09/21/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 317.65 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/21/23 BULK BOOKSTORE 1,004.21 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

09/21/23 FLOCABULARY 147.66 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/21/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 106.45 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 585

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T16FY64K2 127.85 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 195

09/21/23 PUBLIX #1120 54.58 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/21/23 WAL-MART #3713 163.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 265

09/21/23 AMAZON.COM T18U17L02 14.69 Vocational Programs Supplies State-EIA 329 115 410 000 001

09/21/23 CENTER FOR APPLIED LIN 255.00 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/21/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4NR4910 78.83 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5J55KT0 728.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 665

09/21/23 AMZN Mktp US T13MQ5F42 21.85 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/21/23 PAN RAMAJAY PRODUCTIONS 100.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 629

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T18CG6ZG2 47.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/22/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 WAL-MART #0628 33.66 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T16BD4JV2 27.26 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 150

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T13Z85392 112.27 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 530

09/22/23 EEMUSICCLASS 159.97 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 150

09/22/23 EEMUSICCLASS 159.96 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 630

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T17VU8TK2 4.07 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 112

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T18K99TJ2 171.19 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0NK6MT1 47.07 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 042 000

09/22/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 LA QUINTA MOTOR INNS 121.02 Curriculum Development Travel Other Special Revenues 899 221 332 016 313

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX28S2IA0 101.28 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/22/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 71.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/22/23 ALTA LANGUAGE SERVICES 100.00 Curriculum Development Other Professional and Technical General Fund 100 221 395 000 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX61X5IP0 50.79 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/22/23 AMAZON.COM T155U9JX2 11.74 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 190 660 045 570

09/22/23 WM SUPERCENTER #1037 21.81 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/22/23 JOANN STORES #2351 90.51 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/22/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 DOMINO'S 5654 503.79 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX2QC9X71 56.58 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 022

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6B46IW0 137.22 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200

09/22/23 STAPLS7615375739000001 347.28 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 112

09/22/23 WAL-MART #5279 57.49 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 340
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09/22/23 USC MARKETPLACE (37.60) Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX54D7MO1 194.29 Preschool Handicapped Self-Contained Supplies General Fund 100 133 410 048 000

09/22/23 AMZN MKTP US TX4E515B1 167.32 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX16B7G31 253.28 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/22/23 The Webstaurant Store Inc 323.66 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T16ZL9JP2 51.58 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

09/22/23 SAMSCLUB #8252 1,443.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/22/23 WILLIAM V MACGILL & CO 40.94 Health Services Supplies General Fund 100 213 410 048 000

09/22/23 Amazon.com TX3TV8M61 1,003.62 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/22/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 DJI Drones 517.00 Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 006

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T17KH1JK2 21.97 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 046 000

09/22/23 IPRINT TECHNOLOGIES 710.64 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 041 200

09/22/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 649.53 Inservice and Staff Training Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 303 224 312 000 047

09/22/23 MILLER MARKETING CO. 45.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 680

09/22/23 OFFICE DEPOT #1214 159.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 380

09/22/23 JOSTENS INC. 20.56 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 003

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3EN4XD1 812.24 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5DV8GY1 64.19 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 047 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4B87VH1 60.62 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 111

09/22/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 EEMUSICCLASS 159.97 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 150

09/22/23 EEMUSICCLASS 159.96 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 630

09/22/23 DELTA AIR   0062175969290 564.40 Curriculum Development Instructional Programs Improve Federal 207 221 312 000 004

09/22/23 AMAZON.COM T183C7NJ2 227.04 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 046 001

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T19BW7EX2 84.52 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5OQ0IS0 43.64 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

09/22/23 WAL-MART #1037 31.50 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/22/23 Amazon.com TX9KW0R40 9.37 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T13N08EE2 213.05 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/22/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 1,556.08 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 046 000

09/22/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 046 000

09/22/23 LOWES FOODS #270 12.52 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/22/23 PAYPAL  INTUIT ENT PRO 100.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 735

09/22/23 SUMMERVILLE HARDWARE AN 55.60 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 052 022

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5JT5XH1 27.79 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

09/22/23 AMAZON.COM TX9ZJ9WR0 433.94 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

09/22/23 BJS.COM #5490 449.56 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 600

09/22/23 WWW.NSTEM.ORG 295.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 714

09/22/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000
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09/22/23 AMAZON.COM T17HO1J32 35.28 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

09/22/23 Amazon.com TX5MH2UL0 65.70 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 013 000

09/22/23 PAYPAL  ASSELLERS 231.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 685

09/22/23 Amazon.com T16110JM2 13.87 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 190 660 047 530

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX9H01W70 23.53 Adult Basic Education Programs Supplies General Fund 100 181 410 025 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T13OS6ZC2 16.95 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/22/23 FOOD LION #2247 86.96 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 012 001

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1VH0YZ0 13.29 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 111

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7EB5M31 93.12 Preschool Handicapped Self-Contained Supplies General Fund 100 133 410 011 000

09/22/23 PRIZE TROPHIES & TREASURE 13.91 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 490

09/22/23 PUBLIX #824 58.28 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 910

09/22/23 CHICK-FIL-A #01570 387.61 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 205

09/22/23 GRAINGER 751.79 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/22/23 COSTCO WHSE#1319 137.41 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 865

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T16EK43D2 61.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T194V33F2 3.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 450

09/22/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/22/23 WAL-MART #0628 784.15 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T146U0N72 157.29 Educable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 121 410 014 000

09/22/23 HARRISTEETER #355 113.18 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/22/23 WOOD'S ACE HARDWARE 156.59 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 044 022

09/22/23 AMAZON.COM TX9352YI0 13.80 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/22/23 SIGNS ASAP 8.03 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 271 660 018 450

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T11444NU2 155.14 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200

09/22/23 BUILDASIGN.COM 120.00 Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

09/22/23 BUILDASIGN.COM 121.84 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5314XX1 249.18 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 018 001

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3E35MY1 44.93 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

09/22/23 GRAINGER 240.89 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/22/23 BOOKS INTERNATIONAL INC 2,368.00 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies State-EIA 303 113 445 047 338

09/22/23 SP BJOREM SPEECH 189.90 Speech Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 126 410 045 000

09/22/23 SUMMERVILLE PRESBYTERIAN 50.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 490

09/22/23 HOMEDEPOT.COM 1,020.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 728

09/22/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 379.85 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4GS4MV1 38.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/22/23 PAYPAL  JOHNWILLMAR 25.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 195

09/22/23 Amazon.com T18NH2T72 37.66 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

09/22/23 AMAZON.COM T18UX2E72 68.46 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX41B5W70 276.78 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T14B493Z2 149.75 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX8X34VY1 180.83 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200
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09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3TC6WU0 33.16 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

09/22/23 Amazon.com TX88F55U1 856.81 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1YP2XI1 39.19 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/22/23 AMZN Mktp US T11B193Y2 96.29 Preschool Handicapped Speech (5-yr) Supplies General Fund 100 131 410 020 000

09/22/23 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 379.20 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 746 271 660 039 125

09/25/23 HARRISTEETER #355 25.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 370

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T17KO4D22 25.56 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/25/23 DRIGGERS SMALL ENGINES 365.47 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/25/23 AWL PEARSON EDUCATION 65.38 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T184R9XZ2 178.59 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 150

09/25/23 AMAZON.COM TX7M718E1 38.97 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/25/23 McDonalds 5878 197.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 370

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX6XA9681 74.28 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 530

09/25/23 ODP BUS SOL LLC # 101214 266.42 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 016 115

09/25/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 149.35 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 425

09/25/23 LOWES #02948 97.22 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/25/23 PARKS AUTO PARTS 01RTL 50.00 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 025

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T19AD2030 411.17 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 000

09/25/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 247.48 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 753 190 660 044 000

09/25/23 PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS 418.00 Primary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 112 445 046 001

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T11C073L0 140.14 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 042 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T18HW51G2 12.87 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 045 195

09/25/23 LOWES #00358 132.62 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 002 200

09/25/23 LOWES #00358 131.36 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 590

09/25/23 UPS 1ZT60E110399235293 13.19 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/25/23 ALTUS GTS INC. CLIENT TRU 1,364.54 Food Services Repairs and Maintenance Food Service 600 256 323 000 000

09/25/23 PALMETTO - SUMMERVILLE 47.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/25/23 GOPHER FAMILY BRANDS 391.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 190 660 002 580

09/25/23 UHI U-HAULSIMPLY ELEGANT 165.54 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 710 190 660 008 000

09/25/23 CAROWINDS WEB MUSIC FEST 100.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T11I69Q52 45.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/25/23 U OREGON ONLINE PAYMNT 49.99 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/25/23 FYF FROMYOUFLOWERS 73.43 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 370

09/25/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 457.11 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

09/25/23 SAGE PUBLICATIONS 142.26 Nonpublic School Services Instructional Programs Improve Federal 267 370 312 000 001

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T10LB92T2 204.73 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 015 000

09/25/23 AMAZON.COM T11VM9D92 106.99 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 042 111

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T11UH9092 111.93 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 013 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T124Y6E32 15.83 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/25/23 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 2,694.35 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5LM97C1 98.90 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 543
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09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T16DO01V2 311.94 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T18T95370 34.30 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 002 112

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T13YN4OO0 14.65 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 530

09/25/23 SIGNUPGENIUS 539.89 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 001

09/25/23 COASTAL PRODUCE 83.29 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 000 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX58G86A1 132.97 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 550

09/25/23 THE HOME DEPOT #1120 193.92 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/25/23 WAL-MART #6174 9.03 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T18I31VQ2 59.92 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/25/23 EXTENDED STAY #8099 587.86 Attendance and Social Work Services Instructional Programs Improve Federal 201 211 312 000 001

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX1GA0IL1 144.64 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 042 000

09/25/23 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 1,420.62 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 190 660 004 420

09/25/23 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 95.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 510

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 1,160.15 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 148.65 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 007 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 132.54 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 044 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 732.20 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 044 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 33.37 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 98.20 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 017 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 269.95 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 012 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 1,341.65 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 007 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 041 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 390.70 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 041 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 76.72 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 603.10 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 24.78 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 018 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 136.51 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 018 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 691.20 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 011 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 751.02 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 011 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.06 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 56.77 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 673.10 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 2.06 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 330.63 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 009 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 24.78 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 009 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 24.78 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 045 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 113.21 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 045 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 002 000
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09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 858.67 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 002 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 73.73 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 019 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 010 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 113.21 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 010 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 225.40 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 681.99 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 008 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 125.42 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 013 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 899.66 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 014 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.24 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 014 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.32 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 0.75 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 401.37 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 043 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 281.05 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 006 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 74.32 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 006 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 004 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 67.76 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 004 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 304.51 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 008 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 99.10 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 005 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.55 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 005 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.70 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 85.08 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 49.70 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 401.41 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 62.74 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 015 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 14.53 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 015 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 393.47 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 042 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT (44.12) Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 ATT CONS PHONE PMT 454.42 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/25/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 350.46 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 713 190 410 016 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T15P57TS0 36.34 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/25/23 Staples Inc 225.71 Curriculum Development Supplies State-EIA 329 221 410 000 019

09/25/23 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 88.46 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 450

09/25/23 DOMINO'S 5642 46.76 Pupil Service Activities Other Professional and Technical Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 395 008 908

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T13CY1NT0 110.06 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/25/23 J.W. PEPPER (45.00) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 752 190 660 044 000

09/25/23 AMAZON.COM T19UV21M2 105.71 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 111

09/25/23 AUTOZONE #4878 63.09 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T18GN4V32 108.98 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/25/23 HARRIS TEETER #363 131.55 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 340

09/25/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 98.71 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/25/23 WAL-MART #6174 86.86 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010
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09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T19VK6QO2 117.58 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 631

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T14HX0VT2 299.59 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/25/23 STAPLS7615516552000001 1,227.50 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 048 001

09/25/23 HARRISTEETER #355 50.40 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T182T4GS2 44.44 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 045 000

09/25/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 1,820.05 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 048 000

09/25/23 AT&T    PAYMENT 10.67 Custody and Care of Children Communication Other Special Revenues 819 350 340 048 000

09/25/23 STAPLS7615582019000001 678.55 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T10F61EN0 35.30 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 705

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX02Q37R1 53.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

09/25/23 DISCOUNT DANCE SUPPLY 248.24 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 190 660 014 700

09/25/23 JETS PIZZA - NORTH CHA 901.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/25/23 PUBLIX #1120 102.90 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 340

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX7SL56F1 334.79 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 751 271 410 044 900

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T129P64J0 29.27 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200

09/25/23 ADAPTIVEMALL.COM LLC 380.00 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 020 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX29K5RR1 17.11 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 543

09/25/23 WALMART.COM (24.61) Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T10ND2FZ0 4.27 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/25/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 327.42 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 450

09/25/23 WAL-MART #5279 35.71 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 008 010

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T19IM5P32 31.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/25/23 Amazon.com T19Q84E30 12.83 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 450

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5249DY1 509.30 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 112

09/25/23 BLINDS.COM #2150 1,504.47 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/25/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 165.48 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 000

09/25/23 AMZN MKTP US T10KH2QJ2 53.89 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

09/25/23 SAMS CLUB#8252 898.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 425

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T19361EO0 83.64 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 000 001

09/25/23 SQ  COASTAL COFFEE ROASTE 47.63 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 450

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T13CK0ZY0 8.55 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T15PY8112 16.04 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 112

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T16Q75E22 102.18 Preschool Handicapped Self-Contained Supplies General Fund 100 133 410 011 000

09/25/23 WM SUPERCENTER #628 97.47 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 581

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX3BA8II1 49.20 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 004 200

09/25/23 Staples Inc 290.39 Curriculum Development Supplies State-EIA 329 221 410 000 019

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX0LD76T1 70.94 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 150

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T12I79ML2 57.33 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 112

09/25/23 Amazon.com TX4VK3UO1 247.17 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/25/23 NAT'L ARCHERY SCHOOLS 175.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 712

09/25/23 SQ  LITERATI BOOKFAIR WIL 265.07 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 585
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09/25/23 Amazon.com T10649JO0 5.28 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T19UL26B2 27.66 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/25/23 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS R4 297.28 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T15QQ9S02 51.29 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T10PW4LB0 213.00 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 018 200

09/25/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 000

09/25/23 Amazon.com T19OD44Z0 16.96 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 271 660 008 501

09/25/23 NAT'L ARCHERY SCHOOLS 2,431.00 High School Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 821 114 410 016 084

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T183G9MM2 48.93 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 018 111

09/25/23 Amazon.com TX8E347J1 27.20 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 008 282

09/25/23 TLF PETAL PALACE FLORIST 81.00 Board of Education Supplies General Fund 100 231 410 000 000

09/25/23 DEMCO INC 31.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 190 660 015 530

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US T11BB4E10 1,332.98 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 730

09/25/23 AMZN Mktp US TX5GX5IN1 274.07 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 190

09/26/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T17Q34FE1 15.94 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/26/23 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 276.80 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T13D00XI0 86.56 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/26/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 170.64 Kindergarten Programs Supplies General Fund 100 111 410 046 000

09/26/23 Amazon.com T19J711D0 148.35 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 282

09/26/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 LOWES FOODS #270 69.70 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/26/23 WALGREENS #7702 21.38 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 450

09/26/23 TARGET        00014936 14.66 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 590

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US TX84W2RD1 70.59 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/26/23 RUBBERSTAMP 167.40 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 020 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US TX4XF8R61 428.79 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/26/23 AMZN MKTP US T109N3WQ2 176.13 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 004 000

09/26/23 THE HOUSE OF STAUNTON 144.07 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 531

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 571.31 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 2,408.22 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 050 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 21.64 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 011 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 3.35 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 5.33 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 039 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 14.21 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 014 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 44.75 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 046 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 18.05 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 013 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 65.26 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 047 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 17.94 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 007 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 20.12 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 009 000
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09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 30.14 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 018 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 2,286.83 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 008 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 2.48 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 29.33 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 048 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 27.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 004 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 14.71 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 002 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 79.16 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 016 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 15.17 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 015 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 26.30 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 041 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 29.67 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 043 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 21.90 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 005 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 39.74 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 045 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 28.15 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 010 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 104.35 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 044 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 46.47 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 017 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 67.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 042 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 22.11 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 012 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 185.14 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 000 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 19.66 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 006 000

09/26/23 SPIRIT COMMUNICATIONS EB 31.24 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Communication General Fund 100 254 340 019 000

09/26/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 Amazon.com T19YZ49V2 25.67 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 047 000

09/26/23 PUBLIX #824 25.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T19PC2IG2 23.72 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T17CB0G60 18.96 Supervision of Special Programs Supplies Federal 201 223 410 000 001

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T10UA5KT2 2,246.07 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 010 001

09/26/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T129P0FI1 17.11 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 543

09/26/23 LABELS DIRECT INC 247.17 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 000

09/26/23 AMAZON.COM TX2J32Y51 18.18 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 042 000

09/26/23 COLLINS SPORTS MEDICINE 1,290.58 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 910

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T17VY8PN0 163.68 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

09/26/23 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 487.53 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T12725U72 58.60 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 674

09/26/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 66.34 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/26/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 STAMPS.COM 21.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 039 190

09/26/23 J.W. PEPPER 558.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 753 190 660 044 000

09/26/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 Spotify USA 11.76 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 450
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09/26/23 DUNKIN #350258 Q35 129.08 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 737 271 660 010 370

09/26/23 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 952.49 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 006 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T116X4VT0 10.49 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 042 000

09/26/23 WWW.WEVIDEO.COM/CHARGE 299.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 006 195

09/26/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 64.91 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 010

09/26/23 STEEN ENTERPRISES INC 1,018.89 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 025

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T11O159A2 14.93 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T15YD41L0 868.27 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 555

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T16U66X60 7.76 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/26/23 ALIBRIS BOOKS 47.58 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 731 271 660 004 450

09/26/23 J.W. PEPPER 126.73 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 540

09/26/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 65.67 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T18PM9WA2 83.05 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T10HZ2IY2 47.67 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T123N4P20 31.08 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/26/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 695.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 271 660 048 450

09/26/23 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 334.31 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 010 000

09/26/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/26/23 PUBLIX #824 124.75 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/26/23 AVAS FLOWERS 74.14 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/26/23 ROBOTICS EDUCATION & COMP 56.65 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 770

09/26/23 AMAZON.COM T13114OV1 119.85 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 044 000

09/26/23 LOWES #02948 177.09 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 612

09/26/23 AMAZON.COM T11JV6OE1 405.05 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 530

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T11PM4W22 10.58 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/26/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 65.84 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

09/26/23 AMZN Mktp US T147Z2XD0 169.09 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

09/26/23 CARD INTEGRATORS 1,884.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 530

09/27/23 WAL-MART #0628 111.45 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 711

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T17K625X0 216.68 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 711

09/27/23 B&H PHOTO 800-606-6969 1,316.10 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 044 150

09/27/23 THE UPS STORE 6149 14.22 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/27/23 ADOBE INC. 96.29 Psychological Services Supplies General Fund 100 214 410 020 000

09/27/23 LOWES #00907 639.43 Food Services Supplies Food Service 600 256 410 042 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T11K56Z21 174.50 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 011 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T14A27LF1 93.78 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/27/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 20.73 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/27/23 AMZN MKTP US T15CW73X1 29.88 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000
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09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T17GQ5LE1 102.65 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 757 190 660 048 530

09/27/23 TEACHERSPAYTEACHERS.COM 16.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 380

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T10MM6371 483.36 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/27/23 AMZN MKTP US T19O36ZC1 36.02 Elementary Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 113 323 012 000

09/27/23 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 630.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 150

09/27/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 52.75 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 046 200

09/27/23 WALMART.COM 58.74 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 718

09/27/23 ASCD 59.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 732 271 660 005 450

09/27/23 SIGNS ASAP 72.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T93KW4CA2 25.66 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 047 150

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T93KW4CA2 17.11 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 111

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T93KW4CA2 18.18 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 047 112

09/27/23 OLD EBBITT GRILL 140.00 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/27/23 SUNOCO 0909195000 124.25 Instructional Pupil Activity Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 711 190 410 016 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T93NR4FK2 111.39 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590

09/27/23 FOX MUSIC 1,078.40 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 048 001

09/27/23 WAL-MART #0628 68.60 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 450

09/27/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 11.28 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 205

09/27/23 AMAZON.COM T18412LE1 293.16 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

09/27/23 AMAZON.COM T923D24W2 302.98 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/27/23 J.W. PEPPER 48.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 190 660 006 595

09/27/23 J.W. PEPPER 60.51 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 190 660 007 540

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T123514P1 143.84 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 711

09/27/23 AMAZON.COM T95TG14L2 136.83 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/27/23 CUSTOMLANYARD.NET 685.34 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 005 000

09/27/23 SQ  ADMIRABLE CLEANING LL 1,560.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Cleaning Services General Fund 100 254 322 042 022

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T98GB9LQ2 73.11 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/27/23 THE BLOSSOM SHOP 74.55 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 585

09/27/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/27/23 WAL-MART #3713 31.72 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/27/23 SCSBA ONLINE 55.00 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/27/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 260.95 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 010 001

09/27/23 FOOD LION #2247 22.65 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/27/23 AMZN MKTP US T18CQ95N0 145.49 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 584

09/27/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 745 190 660 018 420

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T924G4O42 39.31 Student Transportation (State Mandated) Supplies General Fund 100 255 410 023 000

09/27/23 ADOBE   ACROBAT STD (155.88) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Other Special Revenues 719 190 660 017 000

09/27/23 WALMART.COM 246.94 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 205

09/27/23 SOCRATIVE PRO FOR K12 89.99 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 597

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T14CZ7331 73.39 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T96XB0OB2 144.98 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 190 660 052 540
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09/27/23 EDWEEK PRINT 97.00 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies State-EIA 303 224 410 000 000

09/27/23 DUNKIN #358842 24.50 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 190 660 042 590

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US (53.41) Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 052 000

09/27/23 EXPEDIA 72664772581023 427.41 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 000

09/27/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 1,078.34 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 007 000

09/27/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 752.95 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 006 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T11JI53J1 242.38 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/27/23 WAL-MART #6174 22.41 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 200

09/27/23 AWCROWNS 245.44 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 558

09/27/23 PAYPAL  NIMCOINC 129.29 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 005 000

09/27/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/27/23 ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES 958.52 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T117J8MO0 21.78 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 007 000

09/27/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/27/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 010 000

09/27/23 FOOD LION #2247 20.56 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/27/23 JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD 2,414.26 Library and Media Services Supplies General Fund 100 222 410 016 000

09/27/23 Amazon.com T16W05YT2 36.37 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 002 112

09/27/23 WAL-MART #0628 29.45 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

09/27/23 MUSICPLAYONLINE.COM 174.95 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 150

09/27/23 SCHOOL SPECIALTY ECOMM 853.86 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 011 001

09/27/23 DOLLAR GENERAL #10318 8.03 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

09/27/23 Scholastic Education 968.30 Parenting/Family Literacy Supplies Federal 201 188 410 018 001

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T95219472 27.52 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/27/23 AMAZON.COM T953H4OB2 42.79 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/27/23 Transfer Express 185.60 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T15RE8HM0 42.79 Inservice and Staff Training Supplies State-EIA 303 224 410 000 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T95OZ1ON2 18.15 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 755 271 660 046 450

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T91K45CF2 202.22 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/27/23 INTERNATIONAL TRANSACTION 1.75 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 015 150

09/27/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195

09/27/23 MYQRCODE.COM 179.40 Office of Superintendent Technology & Software Supplies General Fund 100 232 445 000 000

09/27/23 HOTELSCOM7266476077268 2,564.46 Inservice and Staff Training Travel Federal 201 224 332 012 000

09/27/23 SCHOOLRECORD/TRANSCRIP 14.00 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 046 000

09/27/23 VISTAPRINT 51.61 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 271 660 002 370

09/27/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/27/23 AMZN Mktp US T190Z45R0 24.59 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T13IT56W0 23.53 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 560

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T12BD1051 221.29 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 004 001

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T18TE7AC1 134.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 584

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000
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09/28/23 ASCD 63.13 Inservice and Staff Training Travel General Fund 100 224 332 002 000

09/28/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 162.86 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 005 195

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T13NB16M0 21.38 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 CHARLESTON BAKERY 184.80 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Supplies General Fund 100 254 410 019 000

09/28/23 PEREZ WELDING AND FABRICA 165.84 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

09/28/23 EVENT  PALMETTO STATE 1,250.00 Curriculum Development Travel Other Special Revenues 899 221 332 015 313

09/28/23 STAPLS7615778230000001 319.52 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 150

09/28/23 DEMCO INC 123.77 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 510

09/28/23 HOSA, Inc. 227.70 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 190 660 016 709

09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T18MT7660 21.39 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 011 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T10163650 23.70 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 044 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T99ZY3ND2 31.76 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 The Webstaurant Store Inc 2,768.76 Vocational Programs Supplies Federal 207 115 410 000 006

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T10MY92T0 81.84 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/28/23 IN  CRYSTALLIZED COUTURE 4,914.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 734 271 660 007 555

09/28/23 Amazon.com T96KN93I2 17.66 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 733 271 660 006 516

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T915N13I2 69.80 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 004 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T14CL00X1 198.48 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 009 000

09/28/23 CARD INTEGRATORS 209.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 335

09/28/23 SYSCO CORP 717.40 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 016 011

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T11XI9JU1 89.49 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/28/23 SAMS CLUB #8252 315.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 584

09/28/23 CtrForCredentialing&Edu 40.00 Guidance Services Instructional Programs Improve State-EIA 395 212 312 000 000

09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T12QY3E21 25.56 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/28/23 DOLLAR TREE 149.80 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 010 200

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 369.68 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 370

09/28/23 STAPLS7615779236000001 79.48 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 450

09/28/23 WM SUPERCENTER #6174 101.91 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 748 271 660 041 340

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T99BK7N02 123.24 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 758 271 660 052 500

09/28/23 AMZN MKTP US T94917JR2 10.68 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 004 000

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T92B763I2 24.56 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 012 000

09/28/23 CAREERSAFE ONLINE 4,800.00 Vocational Programs Textbooks State-EIA 328 115 420 000 000

09/28/23 USHR LONGWORTH FOOD 81.97 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T13LX6TD1 90.95 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 WALMART.COM (58.74) Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 717

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T19HG8A41 59.10 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 005 150
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09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T93UH3TH2 63.86 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 004 000

09/28/23 EB ASCEM FALL 2023 CO 40.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

09/28/23 WALMART.COM 8009666546 7.39 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 045 200

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T18IE3610 184.81 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 WALMART.COM 71.93 Office of Superintendent Supplies General Fund 100 232 410 000 000

09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 EB ASCEM FALL 2023 CO 40.00 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 254 323 019 000

09/28/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 268.57 Information Services Supplies General Fund 100 263 410 000 000

09/28/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 528.94 Kindergarten Programs Repairs and Maintenance General Fund 100 111 323 015 000

09/28/23 SAMSCLUB.COM 155.54 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 282

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T189Y1AX1 304.59 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 012 001

09/28/23 ONE80 PLACE 819.72 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 539

09/28/23 FANCY TRIMMINS EMBROIDERY 3,153.29 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/28/23 BLT STEAK 268.70 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/28/23 IN  THE GOLF CART GUY, LL 249.44 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 460

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T93B59NE2 133.65 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 DEMCO INC 620.95 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 738 190 660 011 530

09/28/23 Dollar Tree, Inc. 561.75 Custody and Care of Children Supplies Other Special Revenues 819 350 410 011 200

09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 FAMULARIS PIZZERIA - AZAL 56.64 Guidance Services Supplies General Fund 100 212 410 000 000

09/28/23 Harman/JBL/AKG/INF 588.33 Technology Services Technology Equipment General Fund 100 266 545 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T17VA36R0 18.18 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 020 000

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 CAROWINDS ONLINE 1,129.50 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/28/23 AMAZON.COM T17U22D00 50.22 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

09/28/23 IN  GOODLIFE COMMUNICATIO 515.81 Technology Services Technology General Fund 100 266 345 017 000

09/28/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 004 000

09/28/23 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 411.00 High School Programs Supplies General Fund 100 114 410 016 150

09/28/23 SCAHPERD 156.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 190 660 044 615

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T186M1JH1 65.12 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 585

09/28/23 STAPLS7615815258000001 54.98 Curriculum Development Supplies General Fund 100 221 410 000 000

09/28/23 JIFFYSHIRTS.COM 190.46 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 746 271 660 039 125

09/28/23 FLAT.EDUCATION MUSIC 70.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 735

09/28/23 SCMEA CHORAL DIVISION 432.85 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 712 190 660 008 000

09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 PBC BOOK CLUB GURU 875.00 Elementary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 113 445 005 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T174R3S10 51.10 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 011 195

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T18OY7Q50 7.47 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/28/23 SCASBO 355.00 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/28/23 FORMS AND SUPPLY 14.78 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 042 195
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09/28/23 AMAZON.COM T95T703L2 128.39 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORMAN 3,966.49 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 753 190 660 044 000

09/28/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 009 150

09/28/23 SCSBA ONLINE 55.00 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T17FX50A1 108.67 Primary Programs Supplies Federal 201 112 410 041 000

09/28/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 OVERDRIVE DIST 2,500.00 Library and Media Services Supplies General Fund 100 222 410 016 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T11MM0E01 111.24 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 739 190 660 012 718

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T193J2TV1 254.40 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/28/23 IN  SCREEN EAST, INC. 662.54 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 751

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T115L9DD0 128.71 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 011 001

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T16VL0SU0 391.65 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 585

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T12T92AO1 85.90 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T101E2TJ1 215.28 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 018 200

09/28/23 SCASBO 355.00 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/28/23 BSN SPORTS LLC 737.33 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/28/23 SYSCO CORP 101.26 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 545

09/28/23 SCRIPPS SPELLING BEE 180.00 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 749 271 660 043 690

09/28/23 HARRISTEETER #355 86.76 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/28/23 AMZN MKTP US T997H1302 197.50 Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 017 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T16ZK1041 43.19 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 750 271 660 044 598

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US (38.48) Learning Disabilities Supplies General Fund 100 127 410 008 000

09/28/23 AMZN Mktp US T17GW3AK1 156.89 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 011 001

09/28/23 MUSIC & ARTS 1 C 489.16 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 190 660 009 550

09/28/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 50.00 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 730 190 660 002 530

09/28/23 USPS PO 4584810485 4.35 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 043 195

09/28/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/28/23 Amazon.com T12Y07SP0 5.81 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 450

09/28/23 SCHOOL SPECIALTY ECOMM 448.75 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 007 001

09/28/23 SCASBO 355.00 Fiscal Services Travel General Fund 100 252 332 000 000

09/28/23 FANSHIELD 99.33 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 772

09/28/23 WAL-MART #3713 26.50 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 011

09/28/23 SCGOV866-340-7105DMV0081 18.29 Operation and Maintenance of Plant Vehicles General Fund 100 254 550 019 000

09/28/23 DBC BLICK ART MATERIAL 348.16 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 000 258

09/28/23 IN  GOODLIFE COMMUNICATIO 267.22 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 017 195

09/28/23 SYSCO CORP 737.73 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 016 011

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T91O530C2 141.22 Trainable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 122 410 042 000

09/29/23 AMAZON.COM T147P0GU1 196.83 Primary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 112 445 046 001

09/29/23 LOWES #02948 118.71 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 701 271 410 016 900

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T94W92PC2 167.10 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 590
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09/29/23 Amazon.com T17U22IL0 42.78 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 900

09/29/23 HAMPTON INNS 125.44 Supervision of Special Programs Travel Federal 201 223 332 000 001

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T94JD8AB2 267.49 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 017 200

09/29/23 HARRISTEETER #355 68.71 Vocational Programs Supplies General Fund 100 115 410 044 000

09/29/23 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATER 49.78 Educable Mentally Handicapped Supplies General Fund 100 121 410 004 000

09/29/23 VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARN'G 816.41 Autism Supplies General Fund 100 161 410 020 000

09/29/23 AMERICAN FLAGPOLE & FLAG 108.95 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 736 271 660 009 460

09/29/23 THE HOME DEPOT #1120 279.02 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 420

09/29/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T11N41750 101.22 Homebound Supplies General Fund 100 147 410 002 111

09/29/23 BLT STEAK 114.75 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/29/23 PUBLIX #1120 27.40 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 490

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T12LS5P91 24.58 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/29/23 LOWES FOODS #270 19.66 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 013 195

09/29/23 GRAND HYATT WASHINGTON 598.30 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/29/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/29/23 IN  EAST COAST AP MARKETI 80.25 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 052 195

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T11LX3970 53.45 Homebound Supplies State-EIA 341 147 410 041 111

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T16S83V91 8.55 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T99PN0062 80.27 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 046 000

09/29/23 Scholastic, Inc. 253.58 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T14LT9V21 44.93 Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 041 200

09/29/23 HAMPTON INNS 125.44 Supervision of Special Programs Travel Federal 201 223 332 000 001

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T98QW1AU2 62.88 Technology Services Technology Equipment General Fund 100 266 545 000 000

09/29/23 QUALITY LOGO PRODUCTS 3,400.89 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 743 271 660 016 640

09/29/23 NK KESTREL AMBIENT 114.49 Pupil Service Activities Supplies Activity Fund - Extracurricular 700 271 410 008 910

09/29/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/29/23 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 238.20 Elementary Programs Supplies Federal 201 113 410 014 001

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US (213.00) Custody and Care of Children Instructional Programs Improve Other Special Revenues 819 350 312 018 200

09/29/23 QUADIENT LEASING USA P 469.87 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 039 195

09/29/23 AMAZON.COM T199C4910 6.20 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 190 660 017 530

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T14AU0US0 43.82 Instructional Pupil Activity Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 735 190 660 008 560

09/29/23 GENERATIONGENIUS.COM 1,495.00 Primary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 112 445 002 001

09/29/23 STAPLS7903550666000001 954.44 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 756 271 660 047 450

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T10VT6PB1 38.29 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 014 150

09/29/23 COSSBA EVE  REGV12DKBW 2,475.00 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/29/23 GRAND HYATT WASHINGTON 299.15 Board of Education Travel General Fund 100 231 332 000 000

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T13VS5R20 29.18 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 742 271 660 015 370

09/29/23 DEMCO INC 135.28 Library and Media Services Library Books and Materials General Fund 100 222 430 044 000

09/29/23 AMAZON.COM T15365G11 367.50 Primary Programs Technology & Software Supplies Federal 201 112 445 046 001

09/29/23 SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO 110.00 Inservice and Staff Training Travel State-EIA 303 224 332 000 000
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09/29/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/29/23 SERVICE FEE2 SCI-SCGOV 1.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T10GG2VN1 18.11 Elementary Programs Supplies Other Special Revenues 899 113 410 017 005

09/29/23 DOMINO'S 5651 77.77 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity Activity Fund - Extracurricular 754 271 660 045 584

09/29/23 SLED BACKGROUND CHECK 25.00 Staff Services Staff Services General Fund 100 264 314 000 000

09/29/23 HAMPTON INNS 125.44 Supervision of Special Programs Travel Federal 201 223 332 000 001

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T91C48PS2 254.49 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 747 271 660 042 585

09/29/23 WM SUPERCENTER #5279 25.19 Primary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 112 410 002 150

09/29/23 AMZN MKTP US T90H71AD2 145.48 Technology Services Supplies General Fund 100 266 410 000 000

09/29/23 THE HOME DEPOT #1120 249.61 High School Programs Supplies State-EIA 303 114 410 039 000

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T161X7UW0 136.26 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 744 271 660 017 450

09/29/23 ULINE   SHIP SUPPLIES 2,607.95 High School Programs Supplies Federal 218 114 410 016 150

09/29/23 AMZN Mktp US T18934UG0 276.64 Elementary Programs Supplies General Fund 100 113 410 012 190

09/29/23 OLIVE GARDEN 0021231 93.99 Pupil Service Activities Pupil Activity School Activity Fund 741 271 660 014 340
